Sobota

NYumer brygady

Miikotéw Dworzec PKP

Viikotéw Fabryczna

Viikotéw Dworzec PKP

Vikotéw Zwirki i Wigury
Vikotéw Hubera

Vikotow Fabryczna

Viikotéw Mokre Kolonia
Viikotéw Mokre Bar

Miikotow Mokre taczna
Viikotéw Smitowice taczna
viikotéw Smitowice Szkota
Viikotéw Smitowice Stracona Wioska
Vikotow Smitowice Las
Viikotow Nowa Wygoda
Viikotéw Wygoda Skrzyzowanie
Viikotow Paniowy Darwina
Viikotéw Paniowy Katy
Viikotow Bujakow Osiedle
Viikotow Bujakow Kosciot
Vikotéw Bujakow Osrodek Zdrowia
Viikotéw Bujakow Dworcowa
Jrnontowice Ornontowice Polna
Jrnontowice Szkota
Jrnontowice Centrum
Jrnontowice Zespot Szkot
Jdrnontowice Dziatkowa
Jrnontowice Bujakowska
Jrnontowice Bujakowska
Jrzesze Huta Szkia

Jrzesze Szpital

Jrzesze Kosciot

Jrzesze Urzad Miejski

Jrzesze Szkota

km

€
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000
0.600
0.500
1.700
0.600
1.000
1.200
0.700
0.800
0.800
1.500
0.600
0.900
1.500
0.400
0.900
0.400/0.1C
0.700
0.600
0.400
0.700
0.500
0.800/0.4C
0.700/0.1C
0.600
1.500
0.300
0.500

suma

€

1.000

0.500
1.000
2.000
1.600
2.500
4.200
4.800
5.800
7.000
7.700
8.500
9.300
10.800
11.400
12.300
13.800
14.200
15.100
15.600
16.300
16.900
17.300
18.000
18.500
1.200
19.300
19.900
21.400
21.700
22.200

1
4:55
4:57

4:58
5:00
5:01
5:04
5:06
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:12
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:20
5:21
5:22

5:24
5:25
5:26
5:29
5:30
5:31

L
7:05
7:07

7:09
7:12
7:13
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:24
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:32
7:33
7:35

7:38
7:39
7:40
7:43
7:44
7:45

i
9:25
9:27

9:29
9:32
9:33
9:36
9:38
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:52
9:53
9:55
9:56
9:58
9:59
10:00
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:08
10:09
10:10

12:01
12:03

12:05
12:08
12:09
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:20
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:28
12:29
12:31
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:38
12:39
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:44
12:45
12:46

14:10
14:12

14:14
14:17
14:18
14:21
14:23
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:29
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:47
14:48
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:53
14:54
14:55

16:40
16:42

16:44
16:47
16:48
16:51
16:53
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:59
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:07
17:08
17:10
17:11
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:17
17:18
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:23
17:24
17:25

20:20
20:22

20:23
20:25
20:26
20:29
20:31
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:37
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:50
20:51
20:52
20:53
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:58
20:59
21:00



Numer brygady

Jrzesze Szkota

Jrzesze Urzad Miejski

Jrzesze Kosciot

Jrzesze Szpital

Jrzesze Huta Szkta
Jrnontowice Bujakowska
Viikotéw Bujakéw Dworcowa
Jrnontowice Dziatkowa
Jrnontowice Zespdt Szkot
Jrnontowice Centrum
Jrnontowice Szkota
Jrnontowice Ornontowice Polna
Viikotéw Bujakéw Dworcowa
Vikotéw Bujakow Osrodek Zdrowia
Vikotéw Bujakow Kosciot
Viikotow Bujakow Osiedle
Viikotow Paniowy Katy
Viikotow Paniowy Darwina
Viikotéw Wygoda Skrzyzowanie
Viikotéw Nowa Wygoda
Viikotéw Smitowice Las
Viikotéw Smitowice Stracona Wioska
Viikotéw Smitowice Szkota
viikotow Smitowice taczna
Viikotéw Mokre taczna
Vikotéw Mokre Bar

Viikotow Mokre Kolonia
Viikotéw Fabryczna

Mikotéw Fabryczna |

Mikotow Hubera

Viikotow Zwirki i Wigury
Mikotéw Dworzec PKP

Viikotéw Dworzec PKP

km

€
0.500
0.300
1.500
0.600

0.100/0.7C

0.400/0.8C
0.700
0.500
0.400
0.600
0.700

0.100/0.4C
0.900
0.400
1.500
0.900
0.600
1.500
0.800
0.800
0.600
1.100
1.000
1.700
0.600
0.900
0.600
0.200
0.800
0.500
0.500
1.000

suma

0.500
0.800
2.300
2.900
3.700
1.200
4.400
4.900
5.300
5.900
6.600
7.100
8.000
8.400
9.900
10.800
11.400
12.900
13.700
14.500
15.100
16.200
17.200
18.900
19.500
20.400
21.000
0.200
1.000
1.500
2.000
22.000

1
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:47
5:48
5:49

5:50
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:55
5:56
5:58
5:59
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:13
6:15
6:18
6:19
6:22
6:24

6:26

1
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:05
8:07
8:08

8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:27
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:35
8:38
8:39
8:42
8:44

8:46

10:44
10:45
10:46
10:49
10:51
10:52

10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:59
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:15
1117
11:19
11:22
11:23
11:26
11:28

11:30

12:50
12:51
12:52
12:55
12:57
12:58

13:00
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:05
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:23
13:25
13:28
13:29
13:32
13:34

13:36

15:05
15:06
15:07
15:10
15:12
15:13

15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:32
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:38
15:40
15:43
15:44
15:47
15:49

15:51

18:15
18:16
18:17
18:20
18:22
18:23

18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:30
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:48
18:50
18:53
18:54
18:57
18:59

19:01

21:28
21:29
21:30
21:33
21:34
21:35
21:37

21:37
21:39
21:40
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:48
21:50
21:51
21:52
21:54
21:56
21:59
22:00
22:02
22:03

22:05



